#

nombre
1 [FERNANDEZ HINOJOSA
2| CABITA KANAUDT
3 PEREZ AJATA
4/ JACOBS LEDEZMA
5|/SORIA ALVARADO
6 CHANEZ ROCHA
7 MAGNE PACHECO
8/0U XU
9/ QUIROGA LIMA
10| VERTIZ PEREDO
11/ ALCON ROSSO
12| LUJAN LUJAN
13| ZAMBRANA JUCHANI
14| CACERES ALVAREZ
15 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ
16 AGUILAR MEDRANO
17| ZABALA GUZMAN
18/ODDO
19 VARGAS BUTRON
20 BRAVO SERRUDO
21 |FLORES RODRIGUEZ
22| SOLIZ SANTIVANEZ
23| TORRICO LOPEZ
24| ACEBEY QUINTEROS
25| AVENDANO GUARACHI
26 BECKMANN BURGOS
27|0P DE
28 [SANDY ZAMBRANA
29| ARNAL RAMOS
30 BAZOALTO LAWFORD

CLASIFICADOS PUMA 2025 - O'SANSI

apellido

JHENS DANY
STEPHANIE ABIGAIL
RODRIGO JOAQUIN
SANTIAGO AARON
NATHALIA ISABEL
ADRIANA VALERIA
ANA GRACIELA

LIN MING

ADRIAN MOISES
ARIANA EMILY
ADRIANA INES
SEBASTIAN

WILSON ANDRES
ALEJANDRO JORGE
FELIPE

SOFIA

MELANIE VALENTINA
ELENA ISABEL
ALISON MEILY
JESUS NICOLAS
JHUSTIN ALEX
ANDRES RUDY
GUSTAVO SANTIAGO
GABRIELA FERNANDA
ADRIANA BELEN
DANIEL

COUL SILES
VALENTINA
EDUARDO

LUCAS TAKESHI

puntos
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
203.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

penalidad (A

68
117
147
218
384

31

37

75

78

84
111
113
132
142
213
256
271
281
158

14

65
120
149
158
161
165
180
182
233
243

100 puntos 1/16
100 puntos 1/26
100 puntos 1/39
100 puntos 1/10
100 puntos 2/49
100 puntos 1/10
100 puntos 1/17
100 puntos 2/49
100 puntos 2/38
100 puntos 1/25
100 puntos 1/16
100 puntos 1/38
100 puntos 1/57
100 puntos 1/48
100 puntos 4/121
100 puntos 2/61
100 puntos 4/94
100 puntos 1/29
100 puntos 1/58
100 puntos 1/4
100 puntos 1/29
100 puntos 1/29
100 puntos 2/35
100 puntos 1/37
100 puntos 3/88
100 puntos 1/33
100 puntos 1/94
100 puntos 1/24
100 puntos 1/110
100 puntos 3/72

100 puntos 1/24
100 puntos 1/32
100 puntos 1/53
100 puntos 1/36
100 puntos 9/283
100 puntos 1/21
100 puntos 1/20
100 puntos 1/25
100 puntos 1/39
100 puntos 1/58
100 puntos 1/95
100 puntos 2/75
100 puntos 1/75
100 puntos 1/94
100 puntos 2/92
100 puntos 7/195
100 puntos 5/177
100 puntos 7/252
3 puntos 1/-

100 puntos 1/10
100 puntos 1/36
100 puntos 2/91
100 puntos 4/114
100 puntos 1/121
100 puntos 2/73
100 puntos 2/132
100 puntos 1/87
100 puntos 3/158
100 puntos 1/123
100 puntos 4/171

C

100 puntos 1/28
100 puntos 1/59
100 puntos 1/55
100 puntos 3/173
100 puntos 1/52
30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 19/-
30 puntos 2/-

30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 8/-

30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 2/-

30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 6/-

30 puntos 3/-

30 puntos 1/-

30 puntos 3/-
100 puntos 1/101

DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO

DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO

DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO

DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48

49| ZEBALLOS MANZANEDA

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61

GONZALEZ SALCES
COCA RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ ALCOCER
GOMEZ LIMACHI
SAAVEDRA ZAMORA
ODDO

LEDEZMA HIDALGO
MORALES MACHADO
ARANIBAR VALDES
IBARRA SILES
PORCEL ARISPE
PANIAGUA GORDILLO
ROJAS TERAN
PARADA CANEDO

OouU XU

MEDRANO CASTRO
MORALES NOGALES
NOGALES FERNANDEZ

GARCIA SABA
CARVAJAL MORALES
SANCHEZ SANTOS
MONTANO PARICOLLO
LEANO COYO
BUTRON ZAMBRANA
PEREDO ESCOBAR
FLORES SAAVEDRA
SEJAS ESPINOZA
CASTRO MONTANO
CANO CLAROS
ROCABADO CHIPANI
AZCUI CLAVEL

SANTIAGO EDUARDO
ESTHER GISSEL
ERICK GABRIEL
CARLOS AUGUSTO
ALEJANDRA SUSANA
SOFIA ESTEFANY

GABRIELA GUADALUPE

SEBASTIAN SANTIAGO
ANDRES

GABRIEL

MATHIAS

MIGUEL ANGEL
LUCIA MARIANA
ANAHI MARCELA
LIN FANG

KARLA ANELY
JANINE AISHA
HUGO GERARDO
SHARON ESTEFANY
GABRIEL OMAR
KEYLIN STEPHANY
JOSEPH ANTONY
CAMILA JENNY
JUAN ALBERTO
LUCIANO FERNANDO
NAOMI YAMILA
DANIEL JHACIT
ESTEFANI

MATEO CARLOS
SIMON CARLOS
LUCIANA

ALAN DARIO

200.00
170.00
170.00
143.00
140.00
140.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
130.00
113.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
53.00
50.00
43.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
0.00

300
79
93

24
195

16
43
125
100

25
64
113
50
55
60
84
86
&7
98
169
203

S| oo |Oo O OO

100 puntos 2/127
100 puntos 2/79
100 puntos 1/93
100 puntos 1/9
100 puntos 1/24
100 puntos 5/195
100 puntos 1/5
100 puntos 1/16
100 puntos 2/43
100 puntos 4/125
100 puntos 2/100
43 puntos 1/-
100 puntos 1/25
100 puntos 1/64
100 puntos 3/113
100 puntos 1/50
100 puntos 1/55
100 puntos 1/60
100 puntos 1/84
100 puntos 2/86
100 puntos 1/87
100 puntos 1/98
100 puntos 3/169
100 puntos 5/203
5 puntos 1/-

50 puntos 2/-

50 puntos 4/-

43 puntos 1/-

5 puntos 1/-

5 puntos 1/-

A

A

100 puntos 3/173
40 puntos 3/-
40 puntos 1/-
43 puntos 9/-
40 puntos 1/-
40 puntos 12/-
3 puntos 2/-
3 puntos 2/-
3 puntos 1/-
3 puntos 3/-
2/-

40 puntos 1/-
3 puntos 2/-
3 puntos 9/-
3 puntos 5/-
-/-

1/-

1/-

1/-

4/-

2/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

40 puntos 1/-
3 puntos 6/-

3 puntos 1/-
-/-

/-

30 puntos 3/-
30 puntos 4/-

30 puntos 1/-
30 puntos 4/-
30 puntos 2/-
30 puntos 1/-
30 puntos 1/-
30 puntos 1/-

/-

DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
DESCLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO



61 LAMAS TRUJILLO ALEJANDRO SEBASTIAN |0.00 0/2/- 1/- -/-
61 CHAVEZ FERNANDEZ ANGEL FERNANDO 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 | IRIARTE ALIAGA BERENICE MARIEL 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 SUAZNABAR CARDENAS |CECILIA CARLA 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 GUACHALLA SINANI EMANUEL 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 BARRIENTOS ACHA EMMANUEL OLIVER 0.00 0/1/- -/- -/-
61 MORANDO BUSTOS FABRICIO 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 BEDOYA SORIA GABRIELA 0.00 0/-/- 1/- -/-
61 MICHAGA FERNANDEZ |GABRIELA ISABEL 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 SALINAS CUELLAR HERMIONE LINDSAY 0.00 0/-/- 8/- -/-
61 PEREZ CABALLERO JOAN ISAAC 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 CARVAJAL MORALES KAMILSE ELYSSE 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 ARAOZ RODRIGUEZ LUZ ALEJANDRA 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 GARCIA MADELEIN BELINDA 0.00 0/3/- -/- -/-
61 CAMACHO USCAMAYTA |MAITE 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 ROJAS JIMENEZ OCTAVIO BENJAMIN 0.00 0/1/- 1/- 2/-
61| SEJAS MAIDA RENATA MONSERRAT 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 ROSEMBLUTH PRADO SHARON AMANDA 0.00 0/2/- -/- -/-
61 VILLARROEL FERNANDEZ SUZEL BRITTANY 0.00 0/-/- -/- -/-
61 FLORES GOMEZ YAREL 0.00 0/1/- 4/- -/-




